                     Shaanxi Gainhui Heavy Industries Co., Ltd.
                               Bearing Manufacturer And Supplier In China
Founded in 2009, Shaanxi Gainhui Heavy Industries Co., Ltd. covers an
area of 16,000 square meters, which is a professional bearing
manufacturer and distributor in China. The company is committed to
the design, manufacture and service of precision bearings, focusing on
providing customers with reliable bearing products and cost-effective
technical solutions.
546664646
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing Series:
IR series, LR series
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR5X8X12 5 8 12 0.3 –7 –23 2.8
IR5X8X16 5 8 16 0.3 –7 –23 3.7
IR6X9X12 6 9 12 0.3 –7 –23 3
IR6X9X16 6 9 16 0.3 –7 –23 4.3
IR7X10X10.5 7 10 10.5 0.3 –7 –23 3.1
LR7X10X10.5 7 10 10.5 0.3 – – 3.1
IR7X10X12 7 10 12 0.3 –7 –23 3.6
IR7X10X16 7 10 16 0.3 –7 –23 4.9
IR8X12X10.5 8 12 10.5 0.3 –4 –18 5
LR8X12X10.5 8 12 10.5 0.3 – – 5
IR8X12X12.5 8 12 12.5 0.3 –4 –18 5.9
LR8X12X12.5 8 12 12.5 0.3 – – 5
IR9X12X12 9 12 12 0.3 –4 –18 4.4
IR9X12X16 9 12 16 0.3 –4 –18 6
IR10X13X12.5 10 13 12.5 0.3 –4 –18 5.2
LR10X13X12.5 10 13 12.5 0.3 – – 5.2
IR10X14X13 10 14 13 0.3 –4 –18 7.4
IR10X14X16 10 14 16 0.3 –4 –18 9.2
IR10X14X20 10 14 20 0.3 –4 –18 11.5
IR12X15X12 12 15 12 0.3 –4 –18 5.7
1
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR12X15X12.5 12 15 12.5 0.3 –4 –18 6.1
LR12X15X12.5 12 15 12.5 0.3 – – 6.1
IR12X15X16 12 15 16 0.3 –4 –18 7.6
IR12X15X16.5 12 15 16.5 0.3 –4 –18 8.1
LR12X15X16.5 12 15 16.5 0.3 – – 8.1
IR12X15X22.5 12 15 22.5 0.3 –4 –18 10.9
LR12X15X22.5 12 15 22.5 0.3 – – 10.9
IR12X16X13 12 16 13 0.3 –4 –18 8.5
IR12X16X16 12 16 16 0.3 –4 –18 10.7
IR12X16X20 12 16 20 0.3 –4 –18 13.5
IR12X16X22 12 16 22 0.3 –4 –18 14.9
IR14X17X17 14 17 17 0.3 –4 –18 9.5
LR15X18X12.5 15 18 12.5 0.3 – – 7.2
IR15X18X16 15 18 16 0.3 –4 –18 9.4
IR15X18X16.5 15 18 16.5 0.3 –4 –18 9.8
LR15X18X16.5 15 18 16.5 0.3 – – 9.8
IR15X19X16 15 19 16 0.3 0 –12 12.9
IR15X19X20 15 19 20 0.3 0 –12 16.3
IR15X20X13 15 20 13 0.3 0 –12 13.5
IR15X20X23 15 20 23 0.3 0 –12 24.4
2
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR17X20X16 17 20 16 0.3 0 –12 10.6
IR17X20X16.5 17 20 16.5 0.3 0 –12 11.1
LR17X20X16.5 17 20 16.5 0.3 – – 11.1
IR17X20X20 17 20 20 0.3 0 –12 13.5
IR17X20X20.5 17 20 20.5 0.3 0 –12 13.8
LR17X20X20.5 17 20 20.5 0.3 – – 13.8
IR17X20X30.5 17 20 30.5 0.3 0 –12 20.6
LR17x20X30.5 17 20 30.5 0.3 – – 20.6
IR17X21X16 17 21 16 0.3 0 –12 15
IR17X21X20 17 21 20 0.3 0 –12 18
IR17X22X13 17 22 13 0.3 0 –12 14.9
IR17X22X16 17 22 16 0.3 0 –12 18.4
IR17X22X23 17 22 23 0.3 0 –12 27.1
IR17X24X20 17 24 20 0.6 0 –12 33.8
IR20X24X16 20 24 16 0.3 0 –12 15
IR20X24X20 20 24 20 0.3 0 –12 21.3
LR20X25X12.5 20 25 12.5 0.3 – – 16.3
LR20X25X16.5 20 25 16.5 0.3 – – 21.7
IR20X25X17 20 25 17 0.3 0 –12 25
IR20X25X20 20 25 20 0.3 0 –12 27.5
3
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR20X25X20.5 20 25 20.5 0.3 0 –12 27.4
LR20X25X20.5 20 25 20.5 0.3 – – 27.4
IR20X25X26.5 20 25 26.5 0.3 0 –12 38
LR20X25X26.5 20 25 26.5 0.3 – – 38
IR20X25X30 20 25 30 0.3 0 –12 40.4
IR20X25X38.5 20 25 38.5 0.3 0 –12 52.5
LR20X25X38.5 20 25 38.5 0.3 – – 52.5
IR20X28X20 20 28 20 0.6 0 –12 45.2
IR22X26X16 22 26 16 0.3 0 –12 18.2
IR22X26X20 22 26 20 0.3 0 –12 23
IR22X28X17 22 28 17 0.3 0 –12 29.5
IR22X28X20 22 28 20 0.3 0 –12 35
IR22X28X20.5 22 28 20.5 0.3 0 –12 36
LR22X28X20.5 22 28 20.5 0.3 – – 36
IR22X28X30 22 28 30 0.3 0 –12 54.4
IR25X29X20 25 29 20 0.3 0 –12 25.9
IR25X29X30 25 29 30 0.3 0 –12 39.3
LR25X30X12.5 25 30 12.5 0.3 – – 20
LR25X30X16.5 25 30 16.5 0.3 – – 26.7
IR25x30X17 25 30 17 0.3 0 –12 27.4
4
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR25X30X20 25 30 20 0.3 0 –12 32.8
IR25X30X20.5 25 30 20.5 0.3 0 –12 33.4
LR25X30X20.5 25 30 20.5 0.3 – – 33.4
IR25X30X26.5 25 30 26.5 0.3 0 –12 46
LR25X30X26.5 25 30 26.5 0.3 – – 46
IR25X30X30 25 30 30 0.3 0 –12 53
IR25X30X32 25 30 32 0.3 0 –12 56
IR25X30X38.5 25 30 38.5 0.3 0 –12 64.5
LR25X30X38.5 25 30 38.5 0.3 – – 64.5
IR25X32X22 25 32 22 0.6 +5 –4 52.5
IR28X32X17 28 32 17 0.3 +5 –4 24.5
IR28X32X20 28 32 20 0.3 +5 –4 28.5
IR28X32X30 28 32 30 0.3 +5 –4 43.5
LR30x35X12.5 30 35 12.5 0.3 – – 23.3
IR30X35X13 30 35 13 0.3 +5 –4 25
IR30X35X16 30 35 16 0.3 +5 –4 34
LR30X35X16.5 30 35 16.5 0.3 – – 31.4
IR30X35X17 30 35 17 0.3 +5 –4 36
IR30X35X20 30 35 20 0.3 +5 –4 39
IR30X35X20.5 30 35 20.5 0.3 +5 –4 39.7
5
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
LR30X35X20.5 30 35 20.5 0.3 – – 39.7
IR30X35X26 30 35 26 0.3 +5 –4 50.4
IR30X35X30 30 35 30 0.3 +5 –4 58.5
IR30X37X18 30 37 18 0.6 +5 –4 50
IR30X37X22 30 37 22 0.6 +5 –4 61.6
IR32X37X20 32 37 20 0.3 0 –9 42
IR32x37X30 32 37 30 0.3 0 –9 62
IR32X40X20 32 40 20 0.6 0 –9 68
IR32X40X36 32 40 36 0.6 0 –9 124
IR33X37X13 33 37 13 0.3 0 –9 21.9
LR35X40X12.5 35 40 12.5 0.3 – – 27.2
LR35X40X16.5 35 40 16.5 0.3 – – 37.4
IR35X40X17 35 40 17 0.3 0 –9 37.8
IR35X40X20 35 40 20 0.3 0 –9 44.2
IR35X40X20.5 35 40 20.5 0.3 0 –9 46.1
LR35X40X20.5 35 40 20.5 0.3 – – 46.1
IR35X40X30 35 40 30 0.3 0 –9 67.1
IR35X42X36 35 42 36 0.6 0 –9 117
IR35X43X22 35 43 22 0.6 0 –9 82
IR38X43X20 38 43 20 0.3 0 –9 48.1
6
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR38X43X30 38 43 30 0.3 0 –9 73.6
LR40X45X16.5 40 45 16.5 0.3 – – 41.4
IR40X45X17 40 45 17 0.3 0 –9 42.5
IR40X45X20 40 45 20 0.3 0 –9 50.8
IR40X45X20.5 40 45 20.5 0.3 0 –9 51.8
LR40X45X20.5 40 45 20.5 0.3 – – 51.8
IR40X45X30 40 45 30 0.3 0 –9 84
IR40X48X22 40 48 22 0.6 0 –9 91.6
IR40X48X40 40 48 40 0.6 0 –9 170
IR40X50X22 40 50 22 1 0 –9 118
IR42X47X20 42 47 20 0.3 –5 –19 52.8
IR42X47X30 42 47 30 0.3 –5 –19 81
LR45X50X20.5 45 50 20.5 0.3 – – 58.8
IR45X50X25 45 50 25 0.6 –5 –19 70.8
IR45X50X25.5 45 50 25.5 0.3 –5 –19 75.1
LR45X50X25.5 45 50 25.5 0.3 – – 75.1
IR45X50X35 45 50 35 0.6 –5 –19 101
IR45X52X22 45 52 22 0.6 0 –11 89
IR45X52X40 45 52 40 0.6 0 –11 164
IR45X55X22 45 55 22 1 0 –11 129
7
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
LR50X55X20.5 50 55 20.5 0.6 – – 64.1
IR50X55X25 50 55 25 0.6 0 –11 78
IR50X55X35 50 55 35 0.6 0 –11 112
IR50X58X22 50 58 22 0.6 0 –11 115
IR50X58X40 50 58 40 0.6 0 –11 208
IR50X60X25 50 60 25 1 0 –11 162
IR50X60X28 50 60 28 1.1 0 –11 181
IR55X60X25 60 25 0.6 –10 –21 85.5 55
IR55X60X35 55 60 35 0.6 –10 –21 121
IR55X63X25 55 63 25 1 –10 –21 141
IR55X63X45 55 63 45 1 –10 –21 256
IR55X65X28 55 65 28 1.1 –10 –21 198
IR60X68X25 60 68 25 1 –10 –21 152
IR60X68X35 60 68 35 0.6 –10 –21 213
IR60X68X45 60 68 45 1 –10 –21 276
IR60X70X25 60 70 25 1 –10 –21 195
IR60X70X28 60 70 28 1.1 –10 –21 215
IR65X72X25 65 72 25 1 –10 –21 141
IR65X72X45 65 72 45 1 –10 –21 259
IR65X73X25 65 73 25 1 –10 –21 164
8
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR65X73X35 65 73 35 1 –10 –21 231
IR65X75X28 65 75 28 1.1 –10 –21 229
IR70X80x25 70 80 25 1 –10 –26 221
IR70X80X30 70 80 30 1 –10 –26 267
IR70X80X35 70 80 35 1 –10 –26 312
IR70X80X54 70 80 54 1 –10 –26 488
IR75X85X25 75 85 25 1 –4 –17 238
IR75X85X30 75 85 30 1 –4 –17 287
IR75X85X35 75 85 35 1 –4 –17 336
IR75X85X54 75 85 54 1 –4 –17 520
IR80X90X25 80 90 25 1 –4 –17 253
IR80X90X30 80 90 30 1 –4 –17 304
IR80X90X35 80 90 35 1 –4 –17 355
IR80X90X54 80 90 54 1 –4 –17 556
IR85X95X26 85 95 26 1 –14 –27 277
IR85X95X36 85 95 36 1 –14 –27 388
IR85X100X35 85 100 35 1.1 –14 –27 582
IR85X100X63 85 100 63 1.1 –14 –27 1054
IR90X100X26 90 100 26 1 –14 –27 294
IR90X100X30 90 100 30 1 –14 –27 340
9
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR90X100X36 90 100 36 1 –14 –27 406
IR90X105X35 90 105 35 1.1 –14 –27 610
IR90X105X63 90 105 63 1.1 –14 –27 1110
IR95X105X26 95 105 26 1 –14 –27 313
IR95X105X36 95 105 36 1 –14 –27 431
IR95X110X35 95 110 35 1.1 –14 –27 657
IR95X110X63 95 110 63 1.1 –14 –27 1170
IR100X110X30 100 110 30 1.1 –14 –27 350
IR100X110X40 100 110 40 1.1 –14 –27 505
IR100X115X40 100 115 40 1.1 –14 –27 797
IR110X120X30 110 120 30 1 –14 –32 409
IR110X125X40 110 125 40 1.1 –7 –22 840
IR120X130X30 120 130 30 1 –7 –22 442
IR120X135X45 120 135 45 1.1 –7 –22 1044
IR130X145X35 130 145 35 1.1 –17 –37 855
IR130X150X50 130 150 50 1.5 –17 –37 1690
IR140X155X35 140 155 35 1.1 –17 –37 917
IR140X160X50 140 160 50 1.5 –17 –37 1800
IR150X165X40 150 165 40 1.1 –27 –52 1122
IR160X175X40 160 175 40 1.1 –27 –52 1200
10
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR170X185X45 170 185 45 1.1 –25 –46 1441
IR180X195X45 180 195 45 1.1 –25 –46 1510
IR190X210X50 190 210 50 1.5 –40 –66 2410
IR200X220X50 200 220 50 1.5 –40 –66 2518
IR220X240X50 220 240 50 1.5 –55 –86 2753
IR240X265X60 240 265 60 2 –55 –86 4600
IR260X285X60 260 285 60 2 –69 –107 4980
IR280X305X69 280 305 69 2 –69 –107 6100
IR300X330X80 300 330 80 2.1 –69 –107 9200
IR320X350X80 320 350 80 2.1 –83 –127 9800
IR340X370X80 340 370 80 2.1 –83 –127 10 200
IR360X390X80 360 390 80 2.1 –128 –182 10 900
IR380X415X100 380 415 100 2.1 –122 –172 16 700
IR6X10X10-IS1 6 10 10 0.3 –7 –23 3.7
IR8X12X10-IS1 8 12 10 0.3 –4 –18 4.8
IR10X14X12-IS1 10 14 12 0.3 –4 –18 7.3
IR12X16X12-IS1 12 16 12 0.3 –4 –18 7.9
IR15X20X12-IS1 15 20 12 0.3 0 –12 12.2
IR20X25X16-IS1 20 25 16 0.3 0 –12 24
IR25X30X16-IS1 25 30 16 0.3 0 –12 25.7
11
Needle Bearing Inner Ring
Bearing designation
Dimensions (mm) Tolerance of F Mass
d F B r Upper limit Lower limit m
min. um um ≈g
IR30X38X20-IS1 30 38 20 0.6 +5 –4 77
IR35X42X20-IS1 35 42 20 0.6 0 –9 63.9
IR40X50X20-IS1 40 50 20 1 0 –9 106
IR40X50X20-IS1 45 55 20 1 0 –11 117
IR50X55X20-IS1 50 55 20 0.6 0 –11 62.5
IR50X60X20-IS1 50 60 20 1 0 –11 128
12
                     Shaanxi Gainhui Heavy Industries Co., Ltd.
                               Bearing Manufacturer And Supplier In China
Founded in 2009, Shaanxi Gainhui Heavy Industries
Co., Ltd. covers an area of 16,000 square meters,
which is a professional bearing manufacturer and
distributor in China. The company is committed to
the design, manufacture and service of precision
bearings, focusing  on providing customers with
reliable bearing products  and cost-effective
technical solutions.
The company adopts advanced production
equipment and testing equipment, is equipped
with a professional  quality testing department, formulates a complete quality
management system,  and specializes in the production of high-precision, low-noise, and
long-life bearings. Shaanxi Gainhui Heavy Industries Co., Ltd. insists on quality as the core,
innovation as the driving force, promotes development through service, and sincerely
provides services to customers all over the world.
Contact us:
Website: www.ghbearings.com
Tel: +86-029-88692376
Mob/WhatsApp: +86-18710850036
Skype: tina.li72
E-mail: info@ghbearings.com
Add: NO.196, Changan South Road,
Xi'an City, Shaanxi Province, China